MAXIBunny GLOW 2L 215
(Inground Luminaires)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-5373.00FGXT-
GH-K30-DIM-01
-AC010-ED-10
Example:
CODE: BB-5373.00FGXT-GH-K30-DIM-01
-AC010-ED-10
DIMENSIONS:1
Diameter -
Recessed hole diameter -
Recessed depth -
Ø:     8.46” (21.5 cm)
Ø:     8.86” (22.5 cm)
h:       5.71” (14.5 cm)
Updated 02/11/2026
3 LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 2 x 9.6W / 110–277 V / 60 Hz
5 DIMMING OPTIONS:
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Lutron
Dali
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-LT
-DAL
FINISH OPTIONS:6
White matt
Black matt
Anthracite grey matt
Light grey matt
Bronze
Corten matt
Antique grey matt
Blue matt
Sand matt
Green matt
-01
-02
-05
-19
-26
-45
-62
-65
-80
-83
4
3000K = 1478 lm
4000K = 1590 lm
-K30
-K40
CCT&LUMENS:
2 BEAM ANGLE:
118°
CODE:
BB-5373.00FGXT-GH
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE: